DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTIC OF THE MODULE
SMX 11-2/2/x
SMXseries » Compact » Basic modules
wwww.bbh-products.de
Böttgerstraße 40
D- 92637 Weiden
1

SMX 11-2/2/x
SMXseries » Compact » Basic modules
ORDER INFORMATIONS
BASIC MODULES
item description item no.
SMX11-2/2 Basic module with integrated movement monitoring of one axis + extended encoder funcionality 1688
SMX11-2/2//D Basic module + decentralised communication 2007
SMX11-2/2/DNM Basic module + decentralised communication + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1676
SMX11-2/2/DNM- FSoE Basic module + decentralised communication + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 2009
SMX11-2/2/xNM Basic module + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1753
SMX11-2/2/xNM-FSoE Basic module + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 2010
SMX11-2/2/xxM Basic module + Memory Card 2011
SMX11-2/2/DBM Basic module + decentralised communication + CAN-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1754
SMX11-2/2/xBM Basic module + CAN-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1755
ACCESSORIES
item description item no.
SMX91 Programming cable SMX 1010